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         PERSONAL TAX FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2025 

 
***Payment due upon rendering of Tax Services ~ Cash, checks, or credit/debit cards accepted  

 

*Tax Returns will NOT be filed without payment in full* 
 

FREE E-Filing for All Eligible Income Tax Returns 
 

 
Federal & State Long Forms          $ 150.00  General Bookkeeping per hour              $135.00 

 Schedules 1-6 (price per schedule)  $25.00    Amended Returns:    

           Original Return done by Sass Acct.     $ 250.00 

Per Federal or State Schedule $ 30.00      Original Return done by other             $ 300.00 

             for example:      
               Itemized Deductions ~ Earned Income Credit  Estimated Taxes                              $ 85.00  

    Working Couple (State) ~ Child Care Credit  
    Interest/Dividends over $1,500   Review of completed returns             $ 175.00 
                                                                             (Amount will be applied to preparation of original 
Federal Schedule C $ 75.00     or amended return)  
         
Federal Schedule E (per property) $ 60.00  Additional Printed Copy of tax return $ 75.00  
        
 Fee for Extension                               $ 85.00  Email per return   $ 36.00 
 
       Mail per return    $ 36.00 
   

                  NSF Check Fee    $ 46.00 
           
 
        
               
           
**Clients not arriving on time for scheduled appointments will be charged a fee of $36.00.  Those not arriving 
within 15 minutes of their appointment time may be required to reschedule and would be charged a No Show 

Fee of $75.00** 
 

***Appointments made, tax information received or tax returns done after 3/21/2025 (or after 9/19/25 if 
extended) will be assessed a $75.00 late fee, $105.00 after the 5th of the month, or $130.00 after the 10th of the 

month; or may result in an extension at our discretion*** 
 

****Appointments canceled less than 24 hours in advance will be charged a “No Show” fee of $75.00**** 
 

This price list is good through December 31, 2025 
      

        


